085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)

P. O BOARD REPORT -

010

721319
721325
721326
721327
721329
721330
721331
721332
721333
721334
721335
721336
721339
721340
721343
721344
721345
721346
721347
721348
721349
721350
721351
721352
721353
721354
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721369
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721373
721374

01/10/ 2017

GENERAL FUND

FI'RST STUDENT | NC.

ANVAZON. COM | NC.

FASTSI GNS

HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
MATH CHAMPI ONS PROFESSI ONAL
SCHOOL QUTFI TTERS

CROVE HORWATH

FACI LI TRON | NC.

FI RST STUDENT | NC.

FORTUNE TELECOMMUNI CATI ONS
PENI NSULA SPORTS | NC.

TEAM SPORTS SOURCE

HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
DI SCOVERY EDUCATI ON

AMTEK COVPUTER SERVI CES

ASBY SPORTS | NC.

COALI TI ON FOR ADEQUATE SCHOOL
PLACER COUNTY OFFI CE OF ED.
FRANCI SCAN GLASS COVPANY | NC.
FRI CKE- PARKS PRESS

BUSI NESS CARD

CALI FORNI A ACADEMY OF SCI ENCES
FI' RST STUDENT I NC.

SAN JUAN UNI FI ED SCHOCL DI ST.
MJSI C FOR M NORS

SAN JOSE CHARTERS

SAMUEL FRENCH | NC.

SOQUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEMS
LOPEZ- FUENZALI DA, CLAUDI A
SPORTEX

THEATRE WORKS USA AT CHABOT
ALL STAR GLASS

ARCHI TECTURAL SYSTEMS
BEARCOM

GOPHER SPORT

M CHAEL' S TRANSPORTATI ON
SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC
SANTA CRUZ MUSEUM OF

FRONT ROW EDUCATI ON | NC.
SCANTRON CORPORATI ON
SPORTDECALS

STRONG LI NE FLEET SERVI CES | NC
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

WELLER/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
ZANKER/ 019000/ SUP.

RANCHO' 010703/ BANNERS
WELLER/ 019000/ BUS. CARDS
ZANKER/ 709100/ SVCsS.

SI NNOTT/ 709100/ SUP.

DO- BS/ 071100/ YEAR END AUDI T
MHS/ 010560/ SVCS.

SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 019000/ SVCs.

MHS/ 010560/ FEES

MHS/ 010560/ SUP.

SUPT/ 071200/ BUSI NESS CARDS
POVEROY/ 709100&010703/ LI C.
TS/ 076000/ PRI NTER PARTS
MHS/ 010518/ SUP.

MOT/ 080000/ CONF.

SUPT/ 071200/ MEMBERSHI P
RANCHCO' 019000/ SUP.

MHS/ 010517/ SUP.

SUPT/ 071100/ CC EXPS.

SI NNOTT/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 010504/ FI ELD TRI P

L&D/ 242000/ PROF. SVCS.
MHS/ 010504/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 010525/ LI C. FEE
CURTNER/ 010703/ PACKI NG SLI PS
L&D/ 010703/ TRANSLATI ON
MHS/ 010560/ SUP.

POVEROY/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P
MOT/ 084003/ SVCs.

MOT/ 084003/ SVCS.

RANDALL/ 010703/ SUP.

MHS/ 010554/ SUPPLI ES
POVEROY/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
DO- PRI NTI NG 071802/ SUP.
POMVEROY/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P
SI NNOTT/ 709100/ LI CS.

MHS/ 019000/ SUPPLI ES
RUSSELL/ 010518/ SUP.

MOT/ 723000/ SVCS.

DO- SUPT/ 071100/ ADVERTI SEMENT

TOTAL FUND

7,208.

2, 600.
1,579.
407.
1,152.
248.
739.
377.
480.
1, 240.
1, 919.
450.
20, 012.
2,118.
3765.
428.
1, 347.
831.
999.
157.
6, 300.
1, 625.
1, 744.
2, 201.
7.
120.
7, 200.
2,677.
1, 269.
1, 837.
253.

82, 998.

J45354 POX600

WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
MOQOT.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MQOT.

MQT.

RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL
MOQOT.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE
CUTOFF DATES: 12/05/2016 TO 01/03/2017



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 01/10/ 2017

040 PARCEL TAX

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

AMOUNT

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 2

CUTCOFF DATES:

SI TE NAMES

12/ 05/ 2016 TO 01/03/2017

721328 HOWELL AND CHRIS | VY

DO- BS/ 000000/ PARCEL TAX REFUND

TOTAL FUND

168. 00

168. 00

DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)

P. O BOARD REPORT -

060

01/10/ 2017

RESTRI CTED PROGRAMS

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 3
CUTOFF DATES: 12/05/2016 TO 01/03/2017

721320
721321
721322
721323
721337
721338
721341
721342
721363

APPLE | NC.
B & H PHOTO VI DEO & PRO AUDI O

FREESTYLE PHOTOGRAPHI C SUPPLS.

LENOVO

N2Y

CDW GOVERNMENT | NC.

I NNOVATI VE LEARNI NG CONCEPTS
STAPLES CREDI T PLAN
CONTRACTORS ELECTRI CAL

SPED/ 564000/ SUP.

MHS/ 950060/ SUP.

MHS/ 950060/ SUP.

CAL HI LLS/ 960013/ COVPS.
SPED/ 564000/ SUP.

TS/ 815003/ BATTERY HRDWR
SPED/ 564000/ SUP.

SPED/ 564000/ SUP.

WELLER/ 623000/ NEW LI GHTI NG

TOTAL FUND

64, 329.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
CALAVERAS HI LLS HI GH SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 01/10/ 2017

130 CAFETERI A

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

AMOUNT

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 4

CUTCOFF DATES:

SI TE NAMES

12/ 05/ 2016 TO 01/03/2017

721365 DING YAN

SNS/ 531000/ REFUND

TOTAL FUND

71.35

71.35

CENTRAL KI TCHEN



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L) P. 0. BOARD REPORT

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 5
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 01/10/ 2017

CUTOFF DATES: 12/05/2016 TO 01/03/2017

140 DEFERRED NMAI NTENANCE
P.Q #  VENDOR NAME DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT  SI TE NAMES
721324 AARON TOVAR CONSTRUCTI ON | NC. SPANGLER/ 930009/ SVCS. 9, 880. 00 SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TOTAL FUND 9, 880. 00



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 01/10/ 2017

211 BU LDING G O. BOND #1

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 6
CUTOFF DATES: 12/05/2016 TO 01/03/2017

721364 DI G TAL ENG NEERI NG SYSTEMS

NEW ELEM 920007/ SUPPLI ES

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL DI STRICT

5, 000. 00
5, 000. 00

162, 447. 99

NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 01/10/ 2017

P. 0. BOARD REPORT
FUND TOTALS RECAP

J45354 POX600 L. 00. 00 01/03/17 PAGE 7
CUTOFF DATES: 12/05/2016 TO 01/03/2017

060

130

140

211

GENERAL FUND

PARCEL TAX

RESTRI CTED PROGRAMS

CAFETERI A

DEFERRED MAI NTENANCE

BU LDI NG G O. BOND #1

TOTAL DI STRI CT

64, 329.
71.

9, 880.
5, 000.

162, 447.

84

35

00

00

99



